
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

3935/9 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07093955 

Summerhoney Trading Limited 

++ We 

Richard Andrew Segal, Acre House, 11-15 William Road, London, NW1 3ER 

Abigail Jones, Acre House, 11-15 William Road, London, NW1 3ER 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 April 2015 

Signed tLe Date 17 April 2015 
vw 

Fisher Partners 

Acre House 

11-15 William Road 

London 
NW1 3ER 

Ref $2753/RAS/ABJ/KW/EB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

HI 
14/05/2015 #3 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Insolve 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Summerhoney Trading Limited 

on the 17 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Thamas en \\ . 

Signed ow Ute. 

Dated U1 Apn| LOIS 



Summerhoney Trading Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

a _. £ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Director's Laan Account 34,000 00 41,000 00 

Cash at Bank 200 00 200 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors mT mem ae 44,200 00 

Signature Date 

ryt 



Summerhoney Trading Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

tee a ag ee eee Resi See ttn tell my ~ ae tte, 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 41,200 00 

Liabilities 
Preferental Creditars - 

ee — oe NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,200 60 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floaling Charge Creditors 
NIL 

11,200 00 

Estimated prescrived part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) cae ee cone ncanen fll 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,200 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges ° 14,200 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) —__ _ NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,200 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 9,836.49 

HM Revenue & Customs- VAT 1,313 00 

HM Revenue & Customs- Corporatlox Tax 13,951 00 

HM Revenue & Customs- PAYE/NIC 29,025.10 

eee 4125 59 
Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards non-preferentiat creditors 

(excluding any shortfail in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (42,925,539) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors _— ra (42,025 59) 

Issued and called up capilal 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

oe none - pope, 190,00 
Estimated total deficlancy/surplus as regards members {43,025 §9) 

Signature Date 

auAL-uodp-aypseaman 
